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CATEGORY C DA B

Holding Pattern

4 NM

REIL Rwys 14 and 32

MIRL Rwy 14-32

RW14

1.4 NM to

RNP APCH - GPS.

and all visibilities     SM; increase all MDAs 40 feet.

DA to 1422 feet and all visibilities     SM; increase LNAV/VNAV DA to 1466 feet 

local altimeter setting not received, use Appleton altimeter setting and increase LPV 

54°C.  Baro-VNAV and VDP NA when using Appleton altimeter setting.  When 

For uncompensated Baro-VNAV systems, LNAV/VNAV NA below -17°C or above 

direct FETUD and hold.

MISSED APPROACH: Climb to 2700 

DAWSO on T462 westbound.
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